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ГРУПА "ЧУВАРИ СРБИЈЕ" 
ПРВИ ДЕО ТАКМИЧЕЊА 
2. КОЛО, СУБОТА, 19. МАРТ, 2016 - "ПОСКО АРЕНА"
	ВРЕМЕ
	ЕКИПА
	ЕКИПА
	РЕЗУЛТАТ

	09.00
	ИПА БЕОГРАД
	ПУ РАКОВИЦА
	
	

	-
	КОМУНАЛНА ПОЛИЦИЈА
	УС ПОЛИЦИЈЕ
	
	

	10.40
	ВАТРОГАСНА БРИГАДА
	КУРЈАЦИ СА УШЋА
	
	

	11.30
	250. РАКЕТНА БРИГАДА
	ПУ ПАЛИЛУЛА
	
	


ТАБЕЛА - ГРУПА А

	ПЛ
	ЕКИПА
	УТ
	ПОБ
	НЕР
	ПОР
	ГОЛ РАЗЛИКА
	БОДОВИ

	1.
	ВАТРОГАСНА БРИГАДА
	1
	1
	0
	0
	3-0
	+3
	3

	2.
	250. РАКЕТНА БРИГАДА
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1-1
	0
	1

	2.
	КУРЈАЦИ СА УШЋА
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1-1
	0
	1

	4.
	ПУ ПАЛИЛУЛА
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0-3
	-3
	0


ТАБЕЛА - ГРУПА Б

	ПЛ
	ЕКИПА
	УТ
	ПОБ
	НЕР
	ПОР
	ГОЛ РАЗЛИКА
	БОДОВИ

	1.
	ИПА БЕОГРАД
	1
	1
	0
	0
	3-0
	+3
	3

	1.
	КОМУНАЛНА ПОЛИЦИЈА
	1
	1
	0
	0
	3-0
	+3
	3

	3.
	ПУ РАКОВИЦА
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0-3
	-3
	0

	3.
	УС ПОЛИЦИЈЕ
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0-3
	-3
	0


1. КОЛО - РЕЗУЛТАТИ
	ГРУПА
	ЕКИПА
	ЕКИПА
	РЕЗУЛТАТ

	А
	ВАТРОГАСНА БРИГАДА
	ПУ ПАЛИЛУЛА
	3-0
	ББ

	А
	250. РАКЕТНА БРИГАДА
	КУРЈАЦИ СА УШЋА
	1-1
	(1-0)

	Б
	ИПА БЕОГРАД
	УС ПОЛИЦИЈЕ
	3-0
	ББ

	Б
	КОМУНАЛНА ПОЛИЦИЈА
	ПУ РАКОВИЦА
	3-0
	ББ



